Upcoming FSA 2025-2026 Events*
Outdoor Movie Night, Friday, Aug. 22"
FALL

COMMUNITY Fall OLS Community Yard Sale,
Saturday, Sept. 27"

Haunted House, Fri./Sat. Oct. 17* & 18%

Holiday Vendor Fair, Sunday, Nov. 16"

Breakfast with Santa, Sunday, Dec. 7"




Sip & Paint, Friday, Jan. 23

® i’ @ Valentine’s Family Dinner Dance,
Valestine's Day Friday, Feb. 6™
B Vaue =

Comedy Cantina, Saturday, Mar. 14"
(Tentative Date)

Loteria Family Night, Friday, April 24"

> o/ . , P
W Ml 1= Spring OLS Community Yard Sale,
c:o MUNITY Pring yYy

Saturday, May 16"
VARD[SA\E

*All dates are subject to change depending on what’s happening at school/church.



